
Judge's Signatures

Level 4 North State Championship
Meet Results
Oct 29-30, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 10/31/2016 12:34:09 PM

Women / 4 / Senior A1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Audrey Demascio402
988531 Acrotex

9.250 9.950 9.6259.775 38.600
5 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Mackenzie Pappas420
621574 TEGA

9.425 9.825 9.4009.625 38.275
1 2T 3 10 2 

2 

Ella Bowman437
981905 Zenith

9.050 9.825 9.6009.700 38.175
7 2T 2 3 3 

3 

Chaney Sternfeld407
997552 Capital

9.350 9.550 9.5759.525 38.000
3 7 4T 4 4 

4 

Sofie Emmitte403
997649 Acrotex

9.300 9.700 9.6258.950 37.575
4 5 14 1T 5 

5 

Lila Nau416
934548 Eagle Gymnastics

8.700 9.775 9.4259.475 37.375
15 4 6T 8T 6 

6 

Maggie Williams433
942681 Kurt Thomas

8.900 9.525 9.3259.525 37.275
9 8 4T 12T 7 

7 

Morgan Kilpatrick460
998820 Southlake

8.750 9.600 9.4259.325 37.100
13T 6 9T 8T 8 

8 

Trista Becton419
554351 TEGA

9.400 8.850 9.5009.200 36.950
2 16T 12 5T 9 

9 

Kennedy Sarver459
999161 Top Flight

8.750 9.400 9.2509.325 36.725
13T 10 9T 14 10 

10 

Maria Mazey450
624334 Top Flight

8.550 9.450 9.2259.475 36.700
17T 9 6T 15 11 

11 

Rory O'Hara409
995923 Champions Westlake

9.225 9.125 9.5008.800 36.650
6 12 15 5T 12 

12 

Julianna Forshaw435
1001146 Metroplex

8.800 9.000 9.3259.400 36.525
10T 14T 8 12T 13 

13 

Karlee McHughes429
997792 Texas Best

8.800 9.050 8.8509.300 36.000
10T 13 11 20 14 

14 

Sonia Sanders457
650399 Impact 

8.600 9.325 9.3758.400 35.700
16 11 19T 11 15 

15 

Madison Kelly439
995908 DGA

9.000 8.750 9.4758.100 35.325
8 18T 21 7 16 

16 

Gabriela Cruz413
617778 Platinum

8.550 8.850 9.1008.775 35.275
17T 16T 16 16 17 

17 

Sophia Rose438
634232 Achievers

8.475 9.000 8.9508.700 35.125
19 14T 17T 18 18 

18 

Madison Murray465
1075561 Win Kids

8.800 8.750 8.9008.400 34.850
10T 18T 19T 19 19 

19 

Ava Blancett464
1075533 Win Kids

6.600 8.600 8.9759.000 33.175
21 20 13 17 20 

20 

Katie Warren446
990855 Trevino's

7.050 7.000 8.5008.700 31.250
20 21 17T 21 21 

21 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O lympic Hills Gym


